Material Descrigao BRL Quantidade UND
4014560 |PLACA CA40 TEMP DUR 350HB RPK 200/400 BRL 2 PC
4071209 |ANEL PTFE 100% 7/16X9/16"X1220MM SOTEQUI BRL 5 PC
4007951 |PLACA ELEMENT RESIS SMAR N39 BRL 16 PC
4007950 | PLACA ELEMENT RESIS SMAR N27 BRL 17 PC
4032701 |ROTOR BBA RT 65/300 TUB 300MM BRL 2 PC
6021006 |CLIP METAL LENTE GRAD ASTROSPEC 3000 BRL 99 PC
4002940 | CABO COAXIAL RGC 11 500HM COR-CU-EST BRL 500 M
4054332 | ANEL CIRC AI316 360X320MM 1.3/4" BRL 3 PC
4000149 | ACOPLAMENTO ELAST 1800NM 3500RPM BRL 2 PC
4014491 |PISTAO OMEL 30864243 BRL 3 PC
6027951 | PARAFUSO SXT B8 7/8X3.1/2" UNC BRL 187 PC
4010996 |JUNTA OVAL GRAF 280X370MM (1.1/2X3/8) BRL 43 PC
4036021 |ANEL PTFE 100% 1/2X5/8!X1120MM SOTEQUI BRL 2 PC
4016350 |REVESTIMENTO ENVIROTECH A87196473 BRL 2 PC
4027600 |ANEL CIRC AI316 280X220MM 1.3/4" BRL 3 PC
4023300 | CORPO ESP KSB 2184921 BRL 1 PC
6004056 |CARTUCHO FOTORRECEPTOR 101R70024 G BRL 3 PC
6007089 | COTOVELO COMPR IGUAL TUBO 8X8MM BRL 34 PC
6014350 | TELA INOX FILTRO Y8" 200MM CGV 2MM AA25% BRL 2 PC
4023303 | CORPO ESP KSB 2181023 BRL 1 PC
4019749 |TACO GERADOR TAOS5 VARIMOT VAF-F477102647 BRL 5 PC
4054333 | ANEL CIRC AI316 300X250MM 45MM BRL 2 PC
4030916 |ROLETE CARGA 1020 3"X210X240X17MM 8X15MM BRL 60 PC
4042097 | REOSTATO TOROID CB 10A 50W 10HM BRL 2 PC
6023606 | GAXETA CHEVRON 38,1X53,98X34MM 73212RJ16 BRL 10 PC
4070490 |EIXO RED EN FA107 1:37,61 20CV BRL 1 PC
4011746 |LONA 3/8"X4" FRAS-LE LM564 BRL 10 M
4069863 | PARAFUSO ESTOJO A193 B7 1.1/8X14.1/4 UNC BRL 52 PC
4014623 | PLACA DESG KSB 2249701 BRL 1 PC
4007311 |DISCO VALV RETENCAO DUOFLAP 5" VARB BRL 6 JG
4030941 |ROLETE CARGA 1020 3"X200X240X20X14X10MM BRL 40 PC
6015700 |VISOR MASCARA FACIAL LUBEKA R26470 BRL 15 PC
4008337 |ENGRENAGEM CESTARI HD3/23 BRL 1 PC
4006291 | CORREIATRANSVLISAD 173 BRL 8 PC
6003026 |BUCHA BZ SAE620 95,2X31,7MM 500MM BRL 0,563 M
4053522 |RELE BIMET SOBREC SS 3UA45008YJ160-630AM BRL 1 PC
4018724 | ROTOR BBA INK 125-400 TUB 320MM BRL 1 PC
6012689 | RETENTOR NBR 114,3X88,9X12,7MM BRL 10 PC
4007170 | DIAFRAGMA VITON BOMAX 295754 BRL 3 PC
4001641 |BOBINA CAMPO VARIMOT PA0029 BRL 1 PC
4043947 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-300'C 3/8X220MM BRL 5 PC
4007711 |EIXO CESTARI HD3/14 BRL 1 PC
4001642 |BOBINA CAMPO VARIMOT PA0028 BRL 1 PC
4014333 | PINO ACOPL TETEFLEX D-13 TETEFLEX BRL 122 PC




4019750 |TACO GERADOR TAO05 VARIMOT VAF-F477102647 BRL 2 PC
4030917 |ROLETE RET 1020 3"X700X740X17MM 8X20MM BRL 15 PC
4005667 | PERFIL VED CIRC PTFE 70SHA 3/32" BRL 9 PC
4036405 |ANEL O NBR 70SHA 80X3,5MM BRL 100 PC
4011283 |LAMPADA INCAND TUB 6W 130V CR BRL 205 PC
4019748 | TACO GERADOR POSITRON W(CS2124-604 1169 BRL 1 PC
4043944 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-400'C 3/8X190MM BRL 5 PC
4023299 | CORPO ESP KSB 2184932 BRL PC
4007723 | EIXO PINHAO ENTR 23D Z1 ACO 8620 1:15 BRL PC
4018154 |ROLETE CARGA ACO 1020 4"X220X250X20X14MM BRL 19 PC
4030919 |ROLETE CARGA 1020 3"X250X290MM 20MMX1/2" BRL 19 PC
4028818 | ANEL CIRC ENVIROTECH 26180133700461 BRL 2 PC
6008892 | PARAFUSO CIL ALL CL8.8 12X25MM BRL 100 PC
6007943 | MANGUEIRA HIDR 3/4"X1600MM 2TR ACO TERM BRL 13 PC
4030943 | ROLETE CARGA 1020 3"X210X250X20X14X10MM BRL 20 PC
6001087 | ANEL RASP 50X60X5X7MM RETESP 80273RS1 BRL 13 PC
4093550 |ANEL O NBR 70SHA 127XAMM BRL 20 PC
4018218 |ROLETE RET ACO 1020 3"X560X590X20X12MM BRL 18 PC
4093920 |KIT REP GEORG FIS 163481386 BRL 2 PC
4044273 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 4" 0-400'C 3/8"X100MM BRL 4 PC
4026157 | EIXO CESTARI 15060610006025 BRL 1 PC
4027111 | RESISTENCIA 700W FABBE PRIMAR BRL 2 PC
4066322 | GRAMPO CODISTIL 2100000048 BRL 2 PC
4043019 | CAIXA LIG ELETROD AL LL 3" BSP BRL 3 PC
4009186 | FLANGE C/CUBO FALK 30G BRL 1 PC
4001695 |BOBINA 220V 3TF48 BRL 6 PC
4030940 |ROLETE RET 1020 3"X560X590X20MM 1/2X15MM BRL 10 PC
4043958 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-400'C 3/8X100MM BRL 3 PC
4007309 |DISCO VALV RETENCAO DUOFLAP 3" VARB BRL 5 JG
4006169 |CORREIATRANSV LISAB 142 BRL 5 PC
8010878 | CAIXA ENGR 79021131 BRL 1 PC
4011917 |LUVA DIST INOX A316 BBA BC 150/300-2 BRL 1 PC
4009909 | GAXETA CHEVRON 38X57X22MM RETESP 71102 BRL 12 PC
4015798 | RELE BIM 3UA50 1~1,6A 1INA+1NF BRL 6 PC
4001697 |BOBINA 220V 3TF50/51 BRL 3 PC
4023086 |VEDACAO JDF 22015012 BRL 2 G
4026134 | PERFIL VED TRAP NBR 70SHA 11X15X13MM BRL 85 M
4006563 | CORRENTE RLSIMPL1 P 1.3/4 DID 140 BRL 4 M
4010232 |ELEMENTO ELAST FALK 1030TM BRL 2 PC
4043950 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-300'C 3/8X260MM BRL 2 PC
4043948 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-300'C 3/8X230MM BRL 2 PC
6012779 |RETENTOR DICETTI 912179 BRL 2 PC
4019857 | CAPA ACOPLAMENTO STEELFLEXF 11 BRL 3 PC
4017040 |ROLAMENTO RIG ESF 63177 BRL 1 PC
4000132 | ACOPLAMENTO ELAST 352NM 3600RPM BRL 1 PC




6012784 | RETENTOR DICETTI 912762 BRL 2 PC
4044294 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 6" 0-300'C 3/8"X180MM BRL 2 PC
6009499 | PARAFUSO RED FEN LT 5/16X1/2" BRL 718 PC
6009502 | PARAFUSO RED FEN LT 5/16X5/8" BRL 653 PC
4017172 |ZZROLAMENTO ESF C ANG 3211-E BRL 2 PC
4013925 |PENA AZ 1300100234 DARU BRL 18 PC
6013390 | RETENTOR NBR 57,1X90X11,1MM BRL 4 PC
4011012 |[JUNTA JDF 22011013 BRL 2 JG
4057066 |TAMPA CESTARI 15024004129 BRL 1 PC
4002661 |BUCHA NYLON 90X50MM 50MM BRL 1 M
4019612 |SUPORTE LIXA TUB 30X30MM GR100 R228 BRL 8 PC
4028821 |RETENTOR ENVIROTECH 42005004320080 BRL 2 PC
4007554 | ZZEIXO ACOPL 2NE 15A BRL 1 PC
4024079 |ZZCAVALETE F.F N1 TAMPA AJUSTE BBA ITAP BRL 1 PC
4023083 |VEDACAO JDF 22015010 BRL 2 JG
4028820 |RETENTOR ENVIROTECH 420030044320055 BRL 2 PC
6005965 | ESCOVA TURFLEX 1530 BRL 20 PC
4045690 |ANEL O NBR 70SHA 54X3,5MM BRL 20 PC
6006920 | BARRA ROSC A193GRB8 9/16X1000MM UNC BRL 4 PC
4023716 |RETENTOR 82X108X11,6MM DICETTI 359595BE1 BRL 2 PC
4018219 |ROLETE RET ACO 1020 3"X740X700X17X14X9MM BRL 3 PC
4018423 |ZZROTOR FECH A/I AISI316 BBA 125/205 BRL 1 PC
6002529 |ZZBICO CORTE 1503FPA-2 CU 16~50MM BRL 3 PC
6024861 | RETENTOR NBR 104X85X10MM BRL 2 PC
6009501 | PARAFUSO RED FEN LT 5/16X3/4" BRL 567 PC
4000410 |AMPERIMETRO 144X144MM MOV ESC 0-100A LTC BRL 2 PC
4013515 | PARAFUSO AJ DIAZED SS 5SH3 12-6A BRL 54 PC
4018445 |ROTOR BBA INI 50-160 FECH 160MM BRL 1 PC
4079733 | COMPOSTO SELANTE COMPOUND A 1000G BRL 2 PC
4043943 | TERMOMETRO INDL BSP-M1/2" 0~4002C BRL 1 PC
4043954 | TERMOMETRO BIMET 150MM 0-300'C 3/8X370MM BRL 1 PC
4043945 | TERMOMETRO INDL BSP-M1/2" 0~300°C BRL 1 PC
6000840 | ANEL O NBR 70SHA 15X3,5MM BRL 10 PC
4014334 |PINO ACOPL TETEFLEX D-3 TETEFLEX BRL 148 PC
6027776 |RETENTOR 90X102,92X11,70MM RETESP 45713 BRL 2 PC
4019638 |SUPORTE ALFA LAVAL 73713 BRL 1 PC
4000488 | ANEL BLOQUEIO CX SNA-515 13,5X200MM BRL 2 PC
4013501 |PARAFUSO ACOPL JG 1030GM10 12PC BRL 2 IG
6015470 | CONEXAO MACH NPT 3/8" A12L14 8MM BRL 5 PC
6001482 | ARRUELA LISA CU 22X27X1,5MM POL BRL 50 PC
4073643 | GAXETA G-2 NBR 80X100X10MM BRL 3 PC
6000837 | ANEL O NBR 70SHA 129X3MM BRL 10 PC
8018294 |ELEMENTO FILTR OLEO MANN H11106 BRL 2 PC
6012437 | RETENTOR 00902BR BRL 2 PC
6012581 | RETENTOR NBR 22X40X7MM BRL 9 PC




6013163 | RETENTOR NBR 45X32X8MM BRL 5 PC
4018149 |ROLETE CIL CARGA 60,5MM A1020 BRL 1 PC
4013507 | PARAFUSO AJUSTE DIl 2~30A 16A CZ BRL 30 PC
6001195 | ANEL VEDACAO 152,4X5,5MM RETESP 63132 BR BRL 4 PC
6015477 | CONEXAO UNI BSP-1/2" A12L14 16MM BRL 4 PC
4000719 | ANEL ENVIROTECH 42003004720155 BRL 4 PC
4008136 |EMENDA CORR TRANSM C/GRAMP DAIDO 80 BRL 5 PC
4000708 | ANEL ENVIROTECH 42003004720139 BRL 4 PC
6010734 | PARAFUSO SXT LT 1/2X4" UNC BRL 16 PC
6017119 | RETENTOR NBR 90X110X13MM BRL 2 PC
6013414 | RETENTOR NBR 60,3X88,4X11,1MM BRL 2 PC
4014826 |PLUGUE TELEFONE TELEBRAS 4P PT BRL 7 PC
4028822 | POLIA MOT FFN 2 CANAIS 3V 120MM 2SH RPL BRL 1 PC
6013342 | RETENTOR NBR 65X50X10MM BRL 1 PC
6013527 | RETENTOR NBR 89X114,3X11,5MM 45340RB BRL 1 PC
4008104 |EMENDA CORR DP CL 22,23MM P1.1/2 DID 120 BRL 2 PC
4000820 |ANEL O NBR 70SHA 6X3MM BRL 9 PC
4000721 |ANEL ENVIROTECH 42003004720154 BRL 2 PC
4008133 |EMENDA CORR SIMPL HL 15,88MM P 1" DID 80 BRL 5 PC
6008976 | PARAFUSO CH SXT INT Al304 10X20MM BRL 21 PC
6005000 | CONTRAPINO A1008 GF 1/4X1.1/4" BRL 290 PC
6012908 | RETENTOR NBR 136,5X107,9X11,1MM BRL 4 PC
4019905 |TAMPA CEGA EIXO ENTR CESTARI HD6/14 BRL 1 PC
6000839 | ANEL O NBR 70SHA 15X3MM BRL 10 PC
4014918 |POLIA FFN CEGA 3 CANAIS A 120MM BRL 1 PC
4014903 | POLIA FEN 2 CANAIS B 120MM F24MM BRL 1 PC
6013167 | RETENTOR NBR 54X33,3X7,9MM BRL 2 PC
4008139 |EMENDA CORR TRANSM P1.1/4"DAIDO BRL 6 PC
4014915 |POLIAV FFC 2CN B 140,9MM BRL 1 PC
4014906 |POLIA FFN 3 CANAIS B 90MM F38MM BRL 1 PC
4000720 |ANEL O'RING ENVIROTECH 42003004720143 BRL 1 PC
4008118 |EMENDA CORR P1.3/4 DID 140 25,4MM CL BRL 1 PC
4008120 |EMENDA CORR P3/4" DAIDO 60 C/GRAMPO BRL 2 PC
6013452 | RETENTOR NBR 112,7X66,7X11,1MM BRL 1 PC
6007515 | LIXA TUBULAR 30X30MM G100 R228 BRL 10 PC
6006581 | ZZFRASCO VIDR 200ML BOCA LARGA BRL 6 PC
4003705 |CAPSULA TELEFONE TRANS E805-S BR BRL 9 PC
4019548 |SUPORTE 2 DISJUNTOR BIP BRL 3 PC




